
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 399078 SALEM- NH 38 (MAIN ST) WEST OF CENTRAL ST
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 1998

M
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D
A
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D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 28 1 225 152 87 51 44 113 211 330 609 612 885 996 1030 971 978 971 909 911 795 796 633 566 340 193 13408
6 29 2 95 57 32 30 55 261 569 882 970 956 1006 1102 1253 1192 1126 1135 1089 1198 999 847 682 520 320 237 16613
6 30 3 100 67 36 35 73 300 575 903 1026 968 1058 1081 1114 1110 1061 1041 1126 1119 1032 811 714 584 327 214 16475
6 25 5 129 59 46 38 84 298 593 884 979 947 1035 1189 1287 1205 1134 1106 1202 1289 1114 1057 839 695 490 328 18027
6 26 6 195 109 79 38 80 293 559 892 1016 985 1055 1173 1259 1171 1175 1143 1232 1241 1074 1042 786 676 539 409 18221
6 27 7 247 158 113 47 71 181 292 458 662 960 1143 1200 1134 1113 996 1015 1024 1062 942 852 708 616 500 316 15810

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

612
998

1030
1228

978
1214

960 1200 1062

82 399078 1998 June 6 13408 17334 15810 16607 498220



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 399078 SALEM- NH 38 (MAIN ST) WEST OF CENTRAL ST
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 1998

M
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N

D
A
T
E

D
A
Y

12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
7 5 1 164 105 45 26 36 85 120 251 423 456 717 907 931 905 867 829 841 806 754 649 525 434 317 185 11378
7 6 2 88 54 27 40 66 260 473 823 919 957 1087 1165 1293 1171 1120 1092 1166 1252 1068 948 741 569 409 222 17010
7 1 4 122 66 25 30 83 276 541 841 1000 982 1140 1195 1288 1149 1141 1196 1171 1110 1077 878 747 622 435 280 17395
7 2 5 129 95 41 44 60 285 549 863 1053 1024 1058 1196 1229 1196 1193 1117 1204 1173 1073 939 809 651 463 325 17769
7 3 6 158 151 51 39 63 194 327 489 765 936 1055 1159 1140 1100 1051 963 987 965 869 789 658 618 548 481 15556
7 4 7 201 105 48 35 39 76 149 265 407 576 633 852 893 842 633 654 669 786 768 628 693 407 718 438 11515

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

456
986

931
1242

867
1176

576 893 786

82 399078 1998 July 6 11378 16932 11515 15517 481020


